
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/065594-2025 

Award

Level 7 Apprenticeship Senior Tech Leader

Home Office

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-065594
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05a9bb (view related notices)
Published 15 October 2025, 1:44pm

Scope 

Reference

Project19601

Description

Delivery of Level 7 Apprenticeship Senior Tech Leader

 

Contract 2. Apprenticeship Direct Award - (Level 7 Senior Tech
Leader

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/065594-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/065594-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05a9bb


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Makers Academy Ltd

Contract value

£84,000 excluding VAT

£84,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

29 September 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

15 October 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

15 October 2025 to 29 June 2027

1 year, 8 months, 15 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80510000 - Specialist training services



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Makers Academy Ltd

Zetland House, Unit 2FG, 5-25 Scrutton Street

London

EC2A 4HJ

United Kingdom

Email: erin@makers.tech

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 2. Apprenticeship Direct Award - (Level 7 Senior Tech Leader

mailto:erin@makers.tech


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

Home Office

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWGC-6513-PQLZ

2 Marsham Street

London

SW1P 4DF

United Kingdom

Email: name@homeoffice.gov.uk

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:name@homeoffice.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 2. Apprenticeship Direct Award - (Level 7 Senior Tech Leader
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Makers Academy Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Home Office


		2025-12-20T03:04:14+0000
	TCPDF




